
2015 AAFP RESIDENT/STUDENT OFFICERS 
& APPOINTED REPRESENTATIVES  

 

AAFP Board of Directors 

Resident Member 
Andrew Lutzkanin, MD (PGY3) 
51 Silver Maple Circle 
Ephrata, PA  17522 
Phone:  (717) 580-5225 
E-mail:  alutzkanin@gmail.com  
Residency: Reading Hospital FMRP   

Student Member 
Kristina Zimmerman (M4) 
522 Dickinson Road 
Dalton, PA  18414 
Phone:  (480) 223-8085 
E-mail:  kzimmerman@tcmedc.org   
Med School: The Commonwealth 
Medical College (TCMC) 

Commission on Education  

Resident Chair 
Richard Bruno, MD (PGY2) 
3124 Chestnut 
Baltimore, MD  21211 
Phone:  (410) 570-1085 
E-mail: rabruno@gmail.com  
Residency: Franklin Square/John’s 
Hopkins Bloomberg School of Public Hlt 
 
Resident Delegates  
Keisha Harvey, MD (PGY2) 
1624 Bateman Drive., Apt. A 
Bogalusa, LA  70427 
Phone:  (229) 869-0294 
E-mail:  kharvey08@email.mmc.edu 
Residency: LSU Rural FMRP 
 
 
Diana Mokaya, MD (PGY2) 
878 Catkin Court 
San Jose, Ca  95128 
Phone:  (203) 979-0191 
E-mail:  Diana.mokaya@gmail.com 
Residency:  O’Connor Hospital FMRP 

Student Chair 
Brian Blank (M4) 
3 Benwick Court 
Chapel Hill, NC  27517 
Phone:  (754) 273-7861 
E-mail:  brian_blank@med.unc.edu  
Med School: Univ of North Carolina at 
Chapel Hill  
 
Student Delegates  
Rodrick Stewart (M4) 
500 Chews Landing Road, Apt. 518 
Lindenwold, NJ  08021 
Phone:  (215) 431-3493 
E-mail:  stewarrl@rowan.edu  
Med School: Rowan Univ. School of 
Osteopathic Medicine 
 
Cooper Nickel (M2) 
2012 W. 41st Avenue 
Kansas City, KS  66103 
Phone:  (785) 342-2395 
E-mail:  cnickel@kumc.edu 
Med School: The Univ of Kansas SOM 

 
 
 
 

mailto:alutzkanin@gmail.com
mailto:kzimmerman@tcmedc.org
mailto:rabruno@gmail.com
mailto:kharvey08@email.mmc.edu
mailto:Diana.mokaya@gmail.com
mailto:brian_blank@med.unc.edu
mailto:stewarrl@rowan.edu
mailto:cnickel@kumc.edu


 
Commission on Continuing Professional Development 

Resident Representative 
Michelle Heck, MD (PGY2) 
4892 Beach Drive, SE, Apt. B 
St. Petersburg, FL  33705 
Phone:  (321) 759-2562 
E-mail:  miheck8@gmail.com 
Residency: Bayfront Health Family Practice 

Student Representative 
Carina Brown (M4) 
184 Crescent Drive 
Hershey, PA  17033 
Phone:  (570) 220-5406 
E-mail:  cbrown10@hmc.psu.edu 
Med School: Penn State COM 

Commission on Governmental Advocacy 

Resident Representative 
Orlando Sola, MD, MPH (PGY1) 
1245 Park Avenue, Apt. 2B 
New York City, NY  10028 
Phone:  (413) 548-4217 
E-mail:  osola2104@gmail.com  
Residency: Mt. Sinai/Institute for FM 
Harlem Residency Program  

Student Representative 
Joseph Brodine (M2) 
1801 Belmont Road NW, Apt. 401 
Washington, DC  20009 
Phone:  (443) 621-0833 
E-mail:  jbb75@georgetown.edu 
Med School:  Georgetown University   

Commission Health of the Public and Science 

Resident Representative 
Brian Park, MD, MPHm (PGY1) 
4231 SE 30th Avenue 
Portland, OR  97202 
Phone:  (651) 428-8624 
E-mail:  brian.jh.park@gmail.com  
Residency: Oregon Hlth & Science Univ 

Student Representative 
Meghan Ward (M3) 
1313 Huntington Dr., Apt. 4 
South Pasadena, CA  91030 
Phone:  (909) 762-8446 
E-mail:  meghanwa@usc.edu 
Med School: Keck School of Medicine, USC  

Commission on Membership and Member Services 

Resident Representative 
Lauren Kendall, MD (PGY2) 
4111 Elba Street 
New Orleans, LA  70125 
Phone:  (630) 272-2007 
E-mail:  laurennkendall@gmail.com  
Residency: East Jefferson General Hosp 
  

Student Representative 
 Cordelia Staab (M3) 
2921 Governeour St., #107 
Wichita, KS  67226 
Phone:  (785) 633-5478 
E-mail:  cstaab@kumc.edu 
Med School: University of Kansas-
Wichita 
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Commission on Quality and Practice  

Resident Representative 
Ambar Kulshreshtha, MD, MPH, PhD 
1515 Briarvista Way, NE (PGY3) 
Atlanta, GA  30329 
Phone:  (214) 504-5208 
E-mail:  akulshr@emory.edu 
Residency:  Emory University 

Student Representative 
Kirsten Anderson (M2) 
1524 W. Harrison Street, 2C 
Chicago, IL  60607 
Phone:  (415) 269-9052 
E-mail:  Kirsten_m_anderson@rush.edu 
Med School:  Rush Medical College 

 

Family Medicine Interest Group (FMIG) Network 

National Coordinator 
Jacqueline Huynh (M4) 

1815 E. Speedway Blvd., #D-209 
Tucson, AZ  85719 

Phone:  (480) 516-8577 
E-mail:  jnhuynh@email.arizona.edu 

Med School: Univ of Arizona-Tucson COM  
Regional Coordinators  

 
Krystal Foster (M4) 
1001 Rogers Street 
Columbia, MO  65201 
Phone:  (573) 680-6253 
E-mail:  krffz6@health.missouri.edu 
Med School: Univ of Mo-Columbia SOM 
 
Kaci Larsen (M3) 
662 Kennedy Road 
Gardendale, AL  35071 
Phone: (205) 821-2127 
E-mail:  KRL0003@uab.edu 
Med School: Univ of Alabama SOM 
 
Megan Ohmer (M2) 
1100 Higgins Place, Apt. 334 
Rockville, MD  20852 
Phone: (386) 852-1405 
E-mail:  megan.ohmer@usuhs.edu 
Med School: Uniformed Services Univ 

 
Tricia Minton (M3) 
9270 Deercross Parkway, Apt. 1B 
Blue Ash, OH  45236 
Phone:  (513) 304-3089 
E-mail:  mintontb@mail.uc.edu 
Med School:  Univ of Cincinnati COM 
 
Kelsey Murray (M2) 
2409 Summit Street 
Columbus, OH  43202 
Phone:  (216) 262-1794 
E-mail:  Kelsey.murray@osumc.edu 
Med School:  The Ohio State Univ COM 
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AAFP Foundation 
 

Resident Board Member 
Jessica Johnson, MD, MPH (PGY2) 
3303 SW Hume Street 
Portland, OR  97219 
Phone:  (917) 940-4725 
E-mail:  jessjohn@ohsu.edu  
Residency: Oregon Hlth & Science Univ  

Student Board Member 
Christopher Watson (M4) 
2012 Franklin Avenue 
Nashville, TN  37206 
Phone:  (334) 333-0367 
E-mail:  cwatson11@email.mmc.edu 
Med School: Meharry Medical College 

 

 

Association of Family Medicine Residency Directors (AFMRD) 

Resident Board Member 
Natasha Bhuyan, MD (PGY2) 
1701 E. Colter Street, #486 
Phoenix, AZ  85016 
Phone:  (602) 690-4870 
E-mail:  Natasha.bhuyan@bannerhealth.com   

ACGME Review Committee for Family Medicine  
 

Resident Representative 
 Nicholas Weida, MD 
Phone:  (717) 808-5930 
E-mail:  nweida@bu.edu  

 
Society of Teachers of Family Medicine (STFM)  

  

Resident Board Member 
Rebecca Robarge, MD (PGY3) 
7887 N. 16th Street, #227 
Phoenix, AZ  85020 
Phone:  7030) 909-3887 
E-mail:  Rebecca.a.hardy@gmail.com  
Residency: Banner Good Samaritan FM 

Student Board Member  
Syed Mustafa Alavi (M4) 
7223 N. Oakley Avenue, Apt. #2E 
Chicago, IL  60645 
Phone:  (630) 202-0679 
E-mail:  malavi2@uic.edu  
Med School: Univ of Illinois at Chicago 
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Annals of Family Medicine Editorial Board 

 
Resident Representative 
Tessa Rohrberg, MD (PGY3) 
857 Prairie Park Road 
Wichita, KS  67218 
Phone:  (785) 821-0364 
Email:  trohrberg@kumc.edu  

Student Representative 
Jan Hallock (M4) 
5501 West Hildebrand Blvd., #K-350 
Kennewick, WA  99338 
Phone:  (541) 295-9141 
Email:  jhallock@pnwu.edu   

Student National Medical Association (SNMA) 

Student Liaison 
Alice Esame (M4) 
1701 East West Hwy #209 
Silver Spring, MD  20910 
Phone: (256) 457-2075 
Email: aliceesame@gmail.com  
Med School: Howard University COM 

Tobacco Prevention and Control Committee (TPCC) 

Resident Representative 
Jason Woloski, MD (PGY1) 
2007 Gramercy Place 
Hummelstown, PA 17036 
Phone: (570) 709-0199 
Email:  jwoloski@hmc.psu.edu 
Residency:  Penn State Hershey FMRP  

Student Representative 
 Sydne Ford (M4) 
510 Old Hickory Blvd, Apt. 723 
Nashville, TN  37209 
Phone:  (313) 850-8940 
Email:  sford11@email.mmc.edu 
Med School:  Meharry Medical College 
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American Medical Association 
 

Resident Delegate 
Aaron George, DO (PGY2) 

8206 McQueen Drive 
Durham, NC  27705 

Phone:  (717) 658-3958 
E-mail: aaron.george@duke.edu                                      

AMA Resident-Fellow Section 

Delegate 
Irene A. Gutierrez, MD, MPH (PGY2) 
1014 Indiana Street, NE 
Albuquerque, NM  87110 
Phone:  (520) 661-6304 
E-mail:  igutierrez@salud.unm.edu   

Delegate  
 Jerry Abraham, MD (PGY1) 
1355 S. Flower Street, Apt. #403 
Los Angeles, CA  90015 
Phone:  (832) 687-3242 
Email:  Abraham.jerry@gmail.com  

AMA-Medical Student Section 

Delegate 
 Shaudee Parvinjah (M3) 
13211 Myford Road, Apt. #1132 
Tustin, CA  92782 
Phone:  (760) 265-2978 
Email:  sparvinj@uci.edu  

Delegate 
Mary Elizabeth Littrell (M3) 
4037 Fall Bluff Drive SW 
Decatur, AL  35603 
Phone:  (256) 227-9221 
Email:  littrell@uab.edu  

  
 

Center for Global Health Initiatives (CIGI) 
 

Resident Delegate 
Ashley Cobb 
310 Davie Rd 

Carrboro, NC 27510-1608    
Phone:  (503)781-5004    

Email:  cobb.ashley@mayo.edu                             
 
 
 
Updated:  July 31, 2014 
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